Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Aspinall - (1119389) - Oxford University SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.63
1:02.83
1:03.12
1:03.45
1:03.90
1:03.90

1:04.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.63
1:02.83
1:03.12
1:03.90
1:03.90
1:03.45

1:04.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

620
557
549
541
529
529
504

WA Pts

620
557
549
529
529
541

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

-n

m m I

Date

24/02/24
06/02/22
06/02/22
07/12119
09/02/20
08/03/20
15/12/18

Date

24/02/24
06/02/22
06/02/22
08/03/20
09/02/20
07/12/19
15/12/18

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Winchester
Winchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Mountbatten SC

Venue
Sheffield
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Mountbatten SC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hamble Aq
Hamble Aq
Hamble Aq
Hamble Aq
Halstead

Hamble Aq

Club Swam Under

Hamble Aq
Hamble Aq
Halstead

Hamble Aq
Hamble Aq

Hamble Aq

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



