Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Aspinall - (1119389) - Oxford University SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.63	620	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:02.83	557	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.12	549	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.45	541	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Hamble Aq	3
1:03.90	529	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.90	529	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Halstead	3
1:04.95	504	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Hamble Aq	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.63	620	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:02.83	557	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.12	549	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.90	529	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Halstead	3
1:03.90	529	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Hamble Aq	1
1:03.45	541	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Hamble Aq	3
1:04.95	504	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Hamble Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS